
Day Date Meet / Game Location FR JV Varsity

Thursday 24-Aug Lyman Timacuan Golf Club 3:30PM

Wednesday 30-Aug Winter Park Winter Park Pines 3:00PM

Thursday 31-Aug Seminole Twin Rivers 3:30PM

Tuesday 5-Sep Lake Howell Twin Rivers 3:30PM

Thursday 7-Sep Lake Mary Twin Rivers 4PM

Tuesday 12-Sep Oviedo Twin Rivers 4PM

Thursday 14-Sep Winter Springs Tuscawilla 4PM

Monday 18-Sep Timber Creek Twin Rivers 3:30PM

Wednesday 20-Sep Winter Park Twin Rivers 3:00PM

Thursday 21-Sep Lake Brantley Wekiva 3:30PM

Mon-Mon. 10/2,9,16/23 SAC Championship Timacuan Golf Club TBD

M-W Oct. 23-25 FHSAA District Championships TBA TBA

Monday 10/30- 11/1/23 FHSAA Region Championships TBA TBA

Tues/Wed Nov. 10th/11th FHSAA State Championships Mission Inn TBA

Coaching Staff: Email Contact Information HHS Administrative Staff 2022-2023            

Donna_MullinsParker@scps.k12.fl.us Principal - Rob Frasca                        407-871-0750

Athletic Director - Jay Getty             407-871-0790

Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892

Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892
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